
Disclaimer 
 
This list is comprised of Environmental Consultants who have requested their names be made 
available to companies needing Stack Test or Continuous Emissions Monitoring Systems 
(CEMS)/Continuous Opacity Monitoring Systems (COMS) testing assistance in the State of Indiana. 
Environmental Consultants wishing to add their contact information or to modify existing information 
may do so by contacting (317) 232-8458 or via email at Test_Protocol@idem.IN.gov. 
 
The Compliance Data Section within the Office of Air Quality, Indiana Department of Environmental 
Management, does not solicit companies to be added to this list.  Publication of this list does not 
constitute endorsement by the Indiana Department of Environmental Management for any services 
provided by the listed companies. 
 

Office of Air Quality 
Environmental Consultants List 

Stack Test & CEMS/COMS Testing 

Company Contact(s) Phone Number(s) 
 

Address 
AccuAir Analysis 
 

Geoff Resney 
Resney@AccuAirAnalysis.com 

Phone: (219) 765-3425 
 

8620 Wicker Avenue,  
Suite A 
Saint John, IN 46373 
 

Advanced 
Industrial 
Resources, Inc. 
 

Stephen Wilson 
dsw@airtest1.com 

Phone: (800) 224-5007 
Fax: (404) 845-0020 

3407 Novis Pointe 
Acworth, GA 30101 

AECOM Jeff Bryan 
jeffrey.bryan@aecom.com 
 
Jeff Nelson 
jeffrey.nelson@aecom.com 
 
Jennifer Williams 
jennifer.williams2@aecom.com 
 
 
Joshua Goode 
joshua.goode@aecom.com 

Phone: (812) 334-8302 
Fax: (812) 336-3991 
 
Phone: (812) 334-8311 
Fax: (812) 336-3991 
 
Phone: (317) 735-3016 
Fax: (317) 735-3040 
 
 
Phone: (317) 532-5400 
Fax: (317) 532-5499 

1800 West 17th Street 
Bloomington, IN 47404 
 
 
 
 
4030 Vincennes Road,  
Suite 250 
Indianapolis IN, 46268 
 
One Indiana Square,  
Suite 2100 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Air Dynamics 
Testing 

Michael Dicen 
mike.dicen@airdynamicstesting.com 
 
David Williams 
dave.williams@airdynamicstesting.com 
 

Phone: (317) 919-4181 
 
 
Phone: (317) 741-7982 

18 Yorkshire Park 
Leeds, AL 35094 
 
698 Tower Road, 
Suite 200 
Plainfield, IN 46168 
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ALL4 Maggie Greene 
mgreene@all4inc.com 

Phone: (610) 422-1154 2393 Kimberton Road 
Kimberton, PA 19442 

Alliance Source 
Testing 

Chris Wehner 
chris.wehner@stacktest.com 
 
Jason Miller 

jason.miller@alliancetechnicalgroup.com  

Phone: (812) 452-4785 
 

10441 Hedden Rd 
Evansville, IN 47725 
 

American 
Engineering 
Testing, Inc. 

Glenn Dionne 
gdionne@teamAET.com 
 

Phone: (920) 445-5455 3194 Market Street, 
Suite D 
Green Bay, WI 54304 

Apex Companies, 
LLC 

Pat Brady 
pbrady@apexcos.com 

Phone: (513) 771-3617 
Fax: (513) 771-3723 

155 Tri-County Parkway,  
Suite 250 
Cincinnati, OH 45246 
 

APM 
Environmental, 
Inc. 

Randy Martin 
randyamartin@gmail.com 

Phone: (574) 315-5295 
 

30723 Old US 20 
Elkhart, IN 46514 
 
2308 1st Street, Unit 1 
Indian Rocks Beach, FL 33785 
 

Arcadis 
 

Jason R. Cosgrove 
jason.cosgrove@arcadis.com 
 

Phone: (317) 236-2809 
Fax: (317) 231-6514 
 

132 East Washington Street, 
Suite 600 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
 

ATC Group 
Services, LLC 

Morgan E. Saltsgiver 
morgan.saltsgiver@atcassociates.com 

Phone: (317) 849-4990  
Phone: (800) 488-2054           
Fax: (317) 849-4278 

7988 Centerpoint Drive,  
Suite 100 
Indianapolis, IN 46256 
 
6149 Wedeking Avenue 
Building D-2 
Evansville, IN 47715 
 
2224 Industrial Drive,  
Suite A 
Highland, IN 46322 
 
315 Walnut Street 
Lawrenceburg, IN 47025 

 
August Mack 
Environmental, 
Inc. 

Michael Schutz 
mschutz@augustmack.com 

Phone: (317) 916-8000 
Fax: (317) 916-8001 

1302 N Meridian Street,  
Suite 300 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 

B Paul Consulting, 
LLC 

Bernie Paul 
bernie@bpaulconsulting.com 

Phone: (317) 344-9730 285 Spring Drive 
Zionsville, IN 46077 
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Bruce Carter 
Associates LLC 
 

Tony DeMarco 
ADemarco@bcaconsultants.com 
 
Joel Markland 
jmarkland@bcaconsultants.com 
 

Phone: (574) 522-1019 
Fax: (574) 291-1019 
 
Phone: (317) 578-4233 
Fax: (317) 578-4250 
 

616 South 4th Street 
Elkhart, IN 46516 
 
6330 East 75th Street,  
Suite 150 
Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 

Civil & 
Environmental 
Consultants, Inc. 
 

Franklin M. Stevens 
fstevens@cecinc.com 
 
 
Michael Mowery 
mmowery@cecinc.com 
 

Phone: (314) 656-4566 
Phone: (866) 250-3679 
 
 
Phone: (865) 340-4933 
Phone: (865) 977-9997 
Fax: (865) 977-9919 
 

4848 Park 370 Boulevard, 
Suite F 
Hazelwood, MO 63042 
 
2704 Cherokee Farm Way, 
Suite 101 
Knoxville, TN 37920 

Clean Air 
Engineering, Inc. 
 

James Pollack 
jpollack@cleanair.com 

Phone: (847) 654-4514 
Fax: (847) 991-3385 
 

500 West Wood Street 
Palatine, IL 60067 

Compliance 
Consulting Service 

Peter Keck 
peter@compliance-cs.com 

Phone: (260) 668-7770 207 Hoosier Drive,  
Suite 4 
Angola, IN 46703 
 

Cornerstone 
Environmental, 
Health and Safety, 
Inc. 

Cynthia McMillan 
cmcmillan@corner-enviro.com 

Phone: (317) 733-2637  
                        x 304 
Fax: (317) 733-2481 

880 Lennox Court 
Zionsville, IN 46077 

Custom Stack 
Analysis, LLC 

James Gray 
james@customstackanalysis.com 

Phone: (330) 525-5119 
Fax: (330) 525-7908 

14614 Cenfield Street N.E. 
Alliance, OH 44601 
 

DECA 
Environmental & 
Associates, Inc. 

Jim Euler 
deca@indy.net 

Phone: (317) 575-0095 
Fax: (317) 575-0096 

410 1st Avenue N.E. 
Carmel, IN 46032 

Environmental & 
Safety Solutions, 
Inc. 

Christopher Zirkelbach 
cjz@essi-inc.com 

Phone: (812) 402-3774 
Phone: (812) 480-9885 
Fax: (812) 402-3458 

123 NW 4th Street, 
Suite 703 
Evansville, IN 47708 

Environmental 
Quality 
Management, Inc. 
 

Karl Mastalski 
askEQ@eqm.com 
 
Anova Frasure 
askEQ@eqm.com 

Phone: (219) 661-9900 
Fax: (219) 661-9902 
 
Phone: (219) 776-6056 
Fax: (219) 661-9902 

1280 Arrowhead Court #2 
Crown Point, IN 46307 

Environmental 
Resources 
Management, Inc. 

John Markey 
john.markey@erm.com 
 
 
Thomas O'Connell 
thomas.oconnell@erm.com 
 

Phone: (317) 706-2000 
Fax: (317) 706-2010 
 
 
Phone: (616) 399-3500 
Fax: (616) 399-3777 

8425 Woodfield Crossing Blvd, 
Suite 560-W 
Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
3352 128th Avenue 
Holland, MI 49424 
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EnviroSolutions, 
Inc. 

Sean Hall 
shall@envirosolutionsinc.net 
 
Bill Karban 
bkarban@envirosolutionsinc.net 
 

Phone: (574) 233-3996 317 South Eddy Street 
South Bend, IN 46617 

FBT Environmental 
Services, LLC 

Chris Gottschalk 
cgottschalk@fbtenvironmental.com 

Phone: (270) 898-8782 6860 Stonepoint Court 
Paducah, KY 42003 
 

Franklin 
Engineering Group, 
Inc. 

Duncan Kimbro 
dkimbro@franklinengineering.com 
 

Phone: (615) 591-0058 
                        x 236 
Fax: (615) 591-8979 
 

381 Riverside Drive, Suite 200 
Franklin, TN 37064 

GAI Consultants, 
Inc. 

Harry Trout 
h.trout@gaiconsultants.com 

Phone: (412) 476-2000   
                        x 1037 
Fax: (412) 476-2020 

385 East Waterfront Drive 
Homestead, PA 15120 
 
 

GEL Engineering, 
LLC 

Craig McKenzie 
cam2@gel.com 
 

Phone: (502) 208-4662 
Phone: (843) 259-9938 
 

1833 Cargo Court 
Louisville, KY 40299 
 
P.O. Box 30712  
Charleston, SC 29417 
 

GHD Matthew Thomas 
matthew.thomas@ghd.com 

 

Phone: (317) 291-7024 
Phone: (317) 605-0280 

9855 Crosspoint Blvd,  
Suite 136 
Indianapolis, IN 46256 

Grace Consulting, 
Inc. 

Simon Kamagantsev 
simonkamagantsev@gcitest.com 
 
Joe Tutak 
joetutak@gcitest.com 

Melanie E. Bethea 
melaniebethea@gcitest.com 

Darryl Christy 
darrylchristy@gcitest.com 
 

Phone: (440) 647-6672 
Fax: (440) 647-6673 
 
Phone: (440) 647-6672 
Fax: (440) 647-6673 
 
Phone: (440) 213-2367 
 
 
Phone: (317) 838-7101 
Fax: (317) 838-7131 

510 Dickson Street 
Wellington, OH 44090 
 
510 Dickson Street 
Wellington, OH 44090 
 
1855 Sipe Road 
Conover, NC 28613 
 
684 Tower Road 
Plainfield, IN 46168 
 

Industrial Safety 
and Environmental 
Services, Inc. 
 

Tris O. Gour 
tris@goises.com 

Phone: (574) 674-8357 
Phone: (574) 259-4138 
Fax: (574) 674-6166 

30723 Old US Hwy 20 
Elkhart, IN 46514 

IWM Consulting 
Group, LLC 

Brad Gentry 
bgentry@iwmconsult.com 
 
Greg Scarpone 
gscarpone@iwmconsult.com 
 

Phone: (317) 347-1111 
Phone: (877) 282-6822 
Fax: (317) 347-9326 

7428 Rockville Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46214 

KBD Technic Mike Schappacher 
mschappacher@kbdtechnic.com 
 

Phone: (513) 382-0865 
 

11633 Deerfield Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45242 

http://www.envirosolutionsinc.net/
http://www.envirosolutionsinc.net/
mailto:shall@envirosolutionsinc.net
mailto:bkarban@envirosolutionsinc.net
http://www.fbtinc.com/
http://www.fbtinc.com/
mailto:cgottschalk@fbtenvironmental.com
https://www.franklinengineering.com/
https://www.franklinengineering.com/
https://www.franklinengineering.com/
mailto:dkimbro@franklinengineering.com
https://www.gaiconsultants.com/
https://www.gaiconsultants.com/
mailto:h.trout@gaiconsultants.com
https://www.gel.com/
https://www.gel.com/
mailto:cam2@gel.com
https://www.ghd.com/en-us/index.aspx
mailto:matthew.thomas@ghd.com
https://www.gcitest.com/
https://www.gcitest.com/
mailto:simonkamagantsev@gcitest.com
mailto:joetutak@gcitest.com
mailto:melaniebethea@gcitest.com
mailto:darrylchristy@gcitest.com
https://www.goises.com/
https://www.goises.com/
https://www.goises.com/
mailto:tris@goises.com
https://www.iwmconsult.com/
https://www.iwmconsult.com/
mailto:bgentry@iwmconsult.com
mailto:gscarpone@iwmconsult.com
https://www.kbdtechnic.com/
mailto:mschappacher@kbdtechnic.com


KERAMIDA Inc. Tim Higgins 
thiggins@keramida.com 

Phone: (317) 685-6600 
Fax: (317) 685-6610 

401 North College Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
 

M3V, LLC Valerian Simianu 
Val@m3v.com 
 
Marius Peter 
Marius.peter@m3v.com 
 
Janette Smith 
Janette.smith@m3v.com 
 
Brandon Snoddy 
Brandon.Snoddy@m3v.com 
 

Phone: (800) 318-1050           
                        x 101 
Fax: (317) 663-4775 
 

11925 East 65th St. 
Indianapolis, IN 46236 

Merjent, Inc. Paul Mordorski 
paul.mordorski@merjent.com 
 

Phone: (612) 643-5249 
Phone: (612) 716-4287 

1 Main Street SE, Suite 300 
Minneapolis, MN 55414 

Montrose Air 
Quality Services, 
LLC 
 

Lynn Beane 
lbeane@montrose-env.com 
 
Kurt Wepprecht 
kwepprecht@montrose-env.com 
 

Phone: (205) 358-1011 
                        x 11001 
 
Phone: (630) 625-2110 
Phone (630) 860-4740 
Fax: (847) 258-3755 
 

30 Monroe Drive 
Pelham, AL 35124 
 
1371 Brummel Avenue 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 
 

Mostardi Platt Jeff Johnson  
jjohnson@mp-mail.com 
 

Phone: (630) 993-2100 
Fax: (630) 993-9017 
 

888 Industrial Drive 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 
 

Pace Analytical 
Services, Inc. 

Tom Halverson 
tom.halverson@pacelabs.com 
 
 

Phone: (612) 607-6398 
Fax: (612) 607-6388 
 
Phone: (317) 875-5894 
Fax: (317) 872-6189 

1700 Elm Street SE 
Minneapolis, MN 55414 
 
7726 Moller Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 
 

Patriot Engineering 
and 
Environmental, 
Inc. 

Michael F. Casper 
mcasper@patrioteng.com 
 

Phone: (317) 576-8058 
Fax: (317) 570-7182 

6330 East 75th Street,  
Suite 216 
Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
1359 North Aberdeen Avenue 
Terre Haute, IN 47804 
 
1000-B Airport N Office Park 
Fort Wayne, IN 46825 
 
580 North 36th Street, Suite B 
Lafayette, IN 47905 
 
601 East Sycamore 
Evansville, IN 47713 
 
2536 West Industrial Park Dr., 
Suite 13 
Bloomington, IN 47404 
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RWDI USA LLC Brad Bergeron 
Brad.Bergeron@rwdi.com 
 
Mason Sakshaug 
Mason.Sakshaug@rwdi.com 

Phone: (519) 817-9888 
Phone: (947) 226-0076 
Fax: (519) 823-1316 

2239 Star Court 
Rochester Hills, MI 48309 

SES 
Environmental 
 

Cheryl Ryan 
c.ryan@SESadvantage.com 
 

Phone: (260) 497-7645 
Phone: (800) 654-4915 
Fax: (260) 497-7646 

3807 Transportation Drive 
Fort Wayne, IN 46818 

SESCO Group Bradley Adams 
badams@sescogroup.com 
 
 

Phone: (317) 347-9590 
                        x 34 
Phone: (317) 294-6698 
Fax: (317) 347-9591 
                         

1925 Shelby Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46203 

SevenGen Jason Morrison 
jmorrison@sevengenhse.com 
 

Phone: (260) 497-7491 
Phone: (260) 437-2649 
Fax: (260) 497-7136 
 

3209 Bass Road 
Fort Wayne, IN 46808 

Stack Test 
Group, Inc. 

Bill Byczynski 
billb@stacktestgroup.com 

Phone: (815) 433-0545 
Fax: (815) 433-0592 

1500 Boyce Memorial Drive 
Ottawa, IL 61350 
 

Tetra Tech 
 
 

 

Khaled Mahmood 
Khaled.Mahmood@tetratech.com 
 
 
Christopher C. Peters 
Christopher.Peters@tetratech.com 
 
 
David Sonne 
David.Sonne@tetratech.com 
 
 

Phone: (248) 991-9694 
Phone: (586) 588-0484 
 
 
Phone: (630) 633-5513 
Phone: (630) 303-2253 
 
 
Phone: (630) 212-8806 

39395 W. Twelve Mile Road, 
Suite 103 
Farmington Hills, MI 48331 
 
200 Cantera Drive, 
Suite 102 
Warrenville, IL 60555 
 
8413 Excelsior Drive, 
Suite 160 
Madison, WI 53717 

TRC Environmental 
Corporation 

 

Dan Grabowski 
dgrabowski@trccompanies.com  
 
Doug Ryan 
dryan@trccompanies.com  
 
David Wells 
dwells@trccompanies.com 

Phone: (312) 533-2024 
Fax: (312) 533-2070 
 
Phone: (312) 533-2032 
 
 
Phone: (630) 740-5043 

207C Eisenhower Lane South 
Lombard, IL 60148 
 
 
 
 
10475 Crosspoint Boulevard 
Indianapolis, IN, 46256 

Trinity 
Consultants 
 

Tony Schroeder 
tschroeder@trinityconsultants.com 
 

Phone: (317) 451-8100 
Fax: (877) 309-6177 

7330 Woodland Drive,  
Suite 225 
Indianapolis, IN 46278 

U.S. Compliance 
Corp. 
  

Kevin Miller 
kmiller@uscompliance.com 
 

Phone: (952) 567-5628 520 3rd Street 
Excelsior, MN 55331 
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Weston 
Solutions, Inc. 

Jon Howard 
j.howard@westonsolutions.com 

Phone: (334) 466-5620 1625 Pumphrey Avenue 
Auburn, AL 36832 

 
Revision: September 25, 2023 
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